ACCOUNT SIZE

10%

Profit

S 2,000.00 S 180.00
S 10,000.00 S 1,000.00
S 20,000.00 $ 2,000.00
S 40,000.00 $ 4,000.00
S 80,000.00 $ 8,000.00
S 160,000.00 $ 16,000.00
S 320,000.00 $ 32,000.00
S 640,000.00 $ 64,000.00
S 1,000,000.00 $ 100,000.00
S 2,000,000.00 $ 200,000.00
FUNDING OPTION CLASSIC OPTION 1

MAX EXPOSURE 10:01
STOP LOSS POLICY PER POSITION 1.5% MAX

TRADEABLE ASSETS FX,COMMODITIES, INDICIES

MONETISE PROFIT LEVEL 1 AFTER 10 ACTIVE TRADING DAYS / REQUEST ON 25TH EACH MONTH IF YOU WISH
MONETISE PROFIT LEVEL 2 REQUEST ON 10TH AND 25TH EACH MONTH IF YOU WISH

MONETISE PROFIT LEVEL 3 AND HGHER REQUEST EVERY FRIDAY IF YOU WISH

COMMISSION TOTAL BASED ON 10% EACH STAGE (7% EY S 319,940.00
MAXIMUM FUNDING S 2,000,000.00
COST S 159.00

DRAWDOWN

5% FIXED DRAWDOWN FROM START OF STAGE

10% TARGET AND PROFIT
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10%

2,200.00
11,000.00
22,000.00
44,000.00
88,000.00

176,000.00
352,000.00
704,000.00
1,100,000.00
2,200,000.00

55%

PROFIT SPLIT T PROFIT TO YOU IN MONE\

50%
55%
65%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%

RV Vo I Vo Sl Vs BV IV Vo AV IRV R "2

90.00
550.00
1,300.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
12,000.00
24,000.00
48,000.00
75,000.00
150,000.00



MAXIMUM DRAWDOWN

R0 Vo R Vo S Vs RV Y Vo BV IR VR "2

125.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
8,000.00
16,000.00
32,000.00
50,000.00
100,000.00

MAX DRAWDOWN
FIXED STOP OUT (5% OF
EACH STAGE)

ooy nnn

2,375.00
9,500.00
19,000.00
38,000.00
76,000.00
152,000.00
304,000.00
608,000.00
950,000.00
1,900,000.00

TRADER LEVEL

EVALUATION

PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER



